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Go into the world and do well. But more importantly, go into the world and do good.

APRIL 2025
DATE DAY BAL VATIKA -1 " -v VI-VIII X1 =Xl
1ST WEEK TAGORE HOUSE
01-04-25 Tuesday
02-04-25 |Wednesday E
=z
03-04-25 | Thursday | w>
Zao
04-04-25 Friday 3:)
05-04-25 Saturday
06-04-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
07-04-25 Monday The Grand Welcome All About Me Know me in a Minute Quote a Quote
08-04-25 | Tuesday x Bt L
w General Health
09-04-25 |Wednesday i Check up
10-04-25 | Thursday E General Health
110425 | Friday | ¥ | Seingsprous el
12-04-25 Saturday Special Class on notification & PTM for Class XII
13-04-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
3RD WEEK KHURANA HOUSE
14-04-25 Monday Holiday: Ambedkar's Birthday
15-04-25 Tuesday Holiday: Bengali New Year
L
16-04-25 |Wednesday E | Worksg?pA r/;\Pricity | Pla)irr;ta\r(;)sur | |
17-04-25 Thursday °|-a E Special Assembly: World Heritage Day
(- 4=
180425 | Friday | <& Holiday: Good Friday
-4
19-04-25 Saturday i Special Class on notification
20-04-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
4TH WEEK
21-04-25 Monday Pengil!til::t&rgng Poster g/loeg(slnzgﬁ Vision
22-04-25 Tuesday w Special Assembly: World Earth Day - From the Archives
23-04-25 |Wednesday E
240425 | Thursday | &£
[
25-04-25 Friday ﬁ Blue Prints & Brushes
26-04-25 Saturday Special Class on notification & PTM for Classes PG, NUR, LKG & UKG
27-04-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
5TH WEEK TAGORE HOUSE
>
28-04-25 | Monday | kX |
|.<|. w
29-04-25 Tuesday %) s Special Assembly: Safety First - Learning Always
30-04-25 |Wednesday Inter House Quiz | Cleanliness Drive

Note: *Any time any schedule may be changed / altered/ modified.
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Everything you've ever wanted is on the other side of fear.

DATE DAY BAL VATIKA I-11 I -v VI-VIII X1-XII
01-05-25 | Thursday > Holiday: May Day
02-05-25 Friday E E Life Coach | Group Discussion: Safe Spaces Smart Minds
03-05-25 Saturday 2 Special Class on notification & PTM for Classes | -V
04-05-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
05-05-25 Monday Special Assembly: Tribute to Mothers the Tagore's Way
06-05-25 Tuesday b Mother's Day Celebration
07-05-25 |Wednesday %
08-05-25 Thursday §
09-05-25 Friday E Rabindra Jayanti Celebration & Class Suspended
10-05-25 Saturday § Special Class on notification
11-05-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
12-05-25 Monday HOLIDAY - Buddha Purnima
13-05-25 Tuesday Special Assembly: World's Greatest Leaders
140525 |Wednesday| £ | | | |
nx
15-05-25 Thursday §§ INVESTITURE CEREMONY - NOMINATION & CAMPAIGNING
160525 | Fridy | i S | i i Witing Tourom
17-05-25 Saturday Special Class on notification & PTM for Classes VI - X
18-05-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
19-05-25 Monday
20-05-25 Tuesday
21-05-25 |Wednesday %E SUMMER VACTION
22-05-25 | Thursday E%
23-05-25 Friday ég HELLO SUMMER
240525 | Saturday | “ =
25-05-25 Sunday
9TH WEEK TAGORE HOUSE
26-05-25 Monday
27-05-25 Tuesday Ez
28-05-25 |Wednesday gg SUMMER VACTION
29-05-25 | Thursday Eg HELLO SUMMER
30-05-25 Friday 5
31-05-25 Saturday
Note: *Any time any schedule may be changed / altered/ modified.
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Everything you've ever wanted is on the other side of fear.

DATE DAY BAL VATIKA I-1 n-v VI-VII X1 -XI1
01-06-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
10TH WEEK

02-06-25 Monday

03-06-25 Tuesday

06-06-25 Friday
07-06-25 Saturday

o
| Wiadnesdey| 412 SUMMER VACATION
05-06-25 Thursday Eg HELLO SUMMER

=

<

08-06-25 Sunday

11TH WEEK KHURANA HOUSE

09-06-25 Monday

100625 | Tuesday | SUMMER VACATION
11-06-25 |Wednesday gz HELLO SUMMER
12-06-25 Thursday e E
gy il SUMMER ACTIVITIES
140625 | Saturday | =
15-06-25 Sunday HOLIDAY

12TH WEEK
16-06-25 Monday School Reopens for All
17-06-25 Tuesday E Special Assembly: Exploring the Cosmos
18-06-25 |Wednesday g g
19-06-25 Thursday E E STEAM CHALLENGE B(g?:rn _Ilgrr:](z’vr?g‘(’)vns - Sustainable Practices for a
20-06-25 Friday ; = Inspire Aspire Celebration of International Yoga Day
21-06-25 Saturday & Special Class on notification & PTM for Class XI
22-06-25 Sunday HOLIDAY

13TH WEEK TAGORE HOUSE
23-06-25 Monday
24-06-25 Tuesday "
25-06-25 | Wednesday g v Special Assembly: Masteries in the Sky & Welcoming of Class XI Students
26-06-25 | Thursday "z" E
27-06-25 Friday E HOLIDAY - MUHARRAM / RATHAYATRA
28-06-25 Saturday = Special Class on notification
29-06-25 Sunday HOLIDAY

14TH WEEK

30-06-25 Monday

Note: *Any time any schedule may be changed / altered/ modified.
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Learn from yesterday. Live for today. Hope for tomorrow.

DATE DAY BAL VATIKA I-1 n-v VI-VII X1 -XI1

01-07-25 Tuesday

02-07-25 |Wednesday | 5>
==

03-07-25 Thursday j § Special Assembly: World Population Day - Understanding our United Strength
=8

040725 | Fridy | W4 | Mewoforoz | | | |
o° - —

05-07-25 Saturday Special Class on notification

06-07-25 Sunday HOLIDAY

15TH WEEK KHURANA HOUSE

Special Assembly: National Youth Day - Lessons from Swami Vivekananda
Periodic Test- 1 (Classes Ill - X) Commences

Special Assembly: My Best Friend
08-07-25 Tuesday Periodic Test - 1 (Classes Il - X)

07-07-25 Monday

09-07-25 |[Wednesday _<_):I g Periodic Test - 1 (Classes Il - X)
10-07-25 Thursday ‘;’3 g Periodic Test - 1 (Classes Ill - X)
11-07-25 Saturday E‘, = Kmﬂf;‘ggl‘:gm Periodic Test- 1 (Classes Il - X)
12-07-25 Friday Special Class on notification
13-07-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
14-07-25 Monday Periodic Test - 1 (Classes V - X)
15-07-25 Tuesday | l(:glgg(sifsT\zs-t X)1
16-07-25 |Wednesday E % Special Assembly: Nature's Treasures & Tree Plantation
17-07-25 Thursday "z: 'é Interhouse Football (Boys) & Basketball (Girls) Tournament - After Tiffin Break
18-07-25 Friday ég My Best Friend Interhouse Football (Boys) & Basketball (Girls) Tournament - After Tiffin Break
190725 | Sawrday | R oo roarsonalcleae s
20-07-25 Sunday HOLIDAY

17TH WEEK TAGORE HOUSE
21-07-25 Monday Assessment on AlL / EL / Viva Voce(Classes Il - X)
220725 | Tuestay | e
23-07-25 |Wednesday g 2 Assessment on AlL / EL / Viva Voce(Classes Il - X)
24-07-25 Thursday § ﬁ Assessment on AlL / EL / Viva Voce(Classes Il - X)
25-07-25 Friday E E The Voice Assessment on AlL / EL / Viva Voce(Classes Ill - X)
26-07-25 Saturday = Special Class on notification & PTM for Classes VI - X
27-07-25 Sunday HOLIDAY

28-07-25 Monday Assessment on AlL / EL / Viva Voce(Classes V - X)

w=e Assessment on AL / EL /
29-07-25 Tuesday E 8 % Viva Voce(Classes VI - X)
30-07-25 Wednesday | W s Assessment on AIL / EL /
y = 8 E Viva Voce(Classes VI - X)
31-07-25 |Wednesday

Note: *Any time any schedule may be changed / altered/ modified
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Today a reader. Tomorrow a leader.

DATE DAY BAL VATIKA I-11 I -v VI-VIII XI-XI
01-08-25 Friday Eternal Bands
02-08-25 Saturday Special Class on notification
03-08-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
04-08-25 Monday Special Assembly: Remembering Hiroshima a call for Peace
05-08-25 Thursday .
06-0825 |Wednesday| @ §
07-0825 | Thursday ;=<_: 2
08-08-25 Friday § S Little Krishna Day
o
09-08-25 Saturday 5 Special Class on notification
10-08-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
11-08-25 Monday Special Assembly: Vande Mataram - The Voice of Revolution
12-08-25 Tuesday
13-08-25 |Wednesday E ;
140825 | Thursday ; E
15-08-25 Friday E e INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBATION
16-08-25 Saturday Special Class on notification
17-08-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
21ST WEEK TAGORE HOUSE
18-08-25 Monday
19-08-25 Tuesday Special Assembly: World Photography Day
20-08-25 |Wednesday| =
T
21-08-25 | Thursday 2 E
22-08-25 Friday % a Ready Set Go
23-08-25 Saturday 2 Special Class on notification
24-08-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
25-08-25 Monday
26-08-25 Tuesday o
27-08-25 |Wednesday 2 |>_. Special Assembly: National Sports Day & House wise Sports Debate, Poster Making
28-0825 | Thursday | Fii
29-08-25 Friday E = My Teacher & |
30-08-25 Saturday © Special Class on naotification
31-08-25 Sunday HOLIDAY

Note: *Any time any schedule may be changed / altered/ modified.
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You can always be better.
SEPTEMBER 2025

BAL VATIKA “ I -v VI-VIII X1 -XII

23RD WEEK KHURANA HOUSE
01-09-25 Monday Special Assembly: Know Your Teachers
02-09-25 Thursday E
03-09-25 |Wednesday E
04-08-25 Thursday §
05-08-25 Friday E Thank you Teacher - Teacher's Day celebration
06-08-25 | Saturday | & Special Class on notification
07-08-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
24TH WEEK
08-08-25 Monday Periodic Test - 2 (Classes Il - XI) Commences
090825 | Tuesday e
10-08-25 |Wednesday| X% Periodic Test - 2 (Classes Ill - XI)
11-08-25 Thursday % Periodic Test - 2 (Classes Il - XI)
12-08-25 Endiag % Nehru's Dream Lives gr;rgr;lnge:StEd;?atg;;nm t_h;l)Promise of a Bright Future
13-08-25 Saturday Special Class on notification
14-08-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
25TH WEEK TAGORE HOUSE
15-08-25 Monday Periodic Test - 2 (Classes V - XI)
16-08-25 Tuesday ” Periodi% I1I—Ie§ XIZ) (Classes VI -
17-08-25 |Wednesday E el Test:
18-08-25 | Thursday § e
190825 | Friday | B |meatcows cherDay
20-08-25 Saturday Special Class on notification & PTM for Classes IIl - X
21-08-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
22-08-25 Monday
23-08-25 Tuesday -
24-08-25 |Wednesday E
25-08-25 | Thursday @
26-08-25 Friday § Al e
27-08-25 Saturday Special Class on notification & PTM for Classes XI & X
28-08-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
29-08-25 Monday Holiday: Durga Puja Vacation
30-08-25 Tuesday Holiday: Durga Puja Vacation

Note: *Any time any schedule may be changed / altered/ modified.
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There is no elevator to success. You have to take the stairs.

OCTOBER 2025
DATE DAY BAL VATIKA I-11 I -v VI-VIII XI-X1
01-10-25 |Wednesday Holiday: Durga Puja Vacation
02-10-25 Thursday Holiday: Gandhi Jayanti
03-10-25 Friday Holiday: Durga Puja Vacation
04-10-25 Saturday Holiday: Durga Puja Vacation
05-10-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
06-10-25 Monday Holiday: Durga Puja Vacation
07-10-25 Tuesday - Holiday: Durga Puja Vacation
08-10-25 |Wednesday E = Special Assembly: Gandhiji - The Immortal Guiding Light
09-10-25 | Thursday % g
10-10-25 Friday @9 | once Uponatime
11-10-25 Saturday = Special Class on notification
12-10-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
29TH WEEK TAGORE HOUSE
13-10-25 Monday
14-10-25 Tuesday Special Assembly: Indian Air Force Day
15-10-25 |Wednesday g .
161025 | Thursday | 2 E
17-10-25 Friday _<>f~l = Nature’s Wonder Special Assembly: Diwali Celebration / Greeting & Sharing
18-10-25 Saturday Special Class on notification
19-10-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
20-10-25 Monday Holiday: Diwali
21-10-25 Tuesday Holiday: Diwali
22-10-25 |Wednesday 2 w Holiday: Diwali
23-10-25 | Thursday % g Holiday: Diwali
24-10-25 Friday S Holiday: Diwali
25-10-25 Saturday T Holiday: Diwali
26-10-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
27-10-25 Monday Holiday: Chhath Puja
28-10-25 | Tuesday 3 ", Holiday: Chhath Puja
29-10-25 |Wednesday E E
30-10-25 | Thursday 8
31-10-25 Friday Light, Camera, Action

Note: *Any time any schedule may be changed / altered/ modified.
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Shoot for the moon. Even if you miss you'll land among the stars.

NOVEMBER 2025
DATE DAY BAL VATIKA -1 1 -v VI-VIII X1 -XIl
01-11-25 Saturday Special Class on notification
02-11-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
03-11-25 Monday Special Assembly: Word Mosaic- Celebrating Diversity in Languages
04-11-25 | Thursday | & | | | |
05-11-25 |Wednesday §E Holiday: Guru Nanak Jayanti
06-1125 | Thursday | 2=
07-11-25 | Friday § pliiematical
08-11-25 Saturday ¥ EXHIBITION ON ETHNIC FIESTA EDITION - 11
09-11-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
33RD WEEK TAGORE HOUSE

10-11-25 Monday
11-11-25 Thursday ff > a Special Assembly: Navigating the Future - Students - The Architecture of Tomorrow
12-11-25 | Wednesday Eg ;
18-11-25 | Thursday | Z= < | Kindness Counts
14-11-25 Friday Et: g 2 CHILDREN'S DAY CELEBRATION & Games Teachers and Students
15-11-25 Saturday Special Class on notification
16-11-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
17-11-25 Monday Special Assembly: Preserving Ocean Treasure
18-11-25 Thursday g
19-11-25 |Wednesday | S

=u
20-11-25 | Thursday | W =
21-11-25 Friday e Eureka! [ did It!
22-11-25 Saturday £ ANNUAL FEST GLAD 2025
23-11-25 Sunday HOLIDAY

35TH WEEK RANA HO
24-11-25 Monday
25-11-25 | Thursday ~
26-11-25 |Wednesday E
27-11-25 Thursday E
28-11-25 Friday 7 .,
29-11-25 Saturday Special Class on notification
30-11-25 Sunday HOLIDAY
Note: *Any time any schedule may be changed / altered/ modified.
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There is no elevator to success. You have to take the stairs.

D BER 20
DATE DAY BAL VATIKA -1 n-v VI-VIII XI-XI1

36TH WEEK
01-12-25 Monday Assessment on AL / ELS/p S?ngo:g:(ggg:s/e\éﬁltp ?()thlgrrg-Board 1 for Class XIl Commences
021225 | Thusday | P S T iSO 10
031225 | Wednesday| £8 T
011225 | Thurscay | =8 A i
05-12-25 Friday E : Fly High Assessment on AlL / EL/ Viva S\Iso)télel(classes 111-X)
06-12-25 Saturday | w Pre-Board 1 for Class Xl
07-12-25 Sunday HOLIDAY

37TH WEEK TAGORE HOUSE
081225 | Monday i T i
09-12-25 | Tuesday - bt riervon AL EE i/a\ll'it\\;s\?crﬂ:t:(yc||;g;“einv$lg)r(];sé(%?e Board 1 for Class XII
101225 | Wednesday| o e )
11-12:25 | Thursday | See
12-12-25 Friday g E Thank You Teacher
13-12-25 Saturday = E Special Class on notification
14-12-25 Sunday HOLIDAY

38TH WEEK
15-12-25 Monday Periodic Test - 3 (Classes Il - X) Commences
16-12-25 Tuesday |:I_: Periodic Test - 3 (Classes |1l - X)
171225 | Wednesday| 3 o e
18-12-25 Thursday z Periodic Test - 3 (Classes IIl - X)
19-12-25 Friday LET: i Periodic Test - 3 (Classes i - X)
20-12-25 Saturday Special Class on notification & PTM for Class XII
21-12-25 Sunday HOLIDAY

39TH WEEK RANA HO
221225 | Monday e
231225 | Tuesday n | T
241225 |Wednesday| 22 WINTER VACATION
25-12-25 Thursday | <tid &
261225 | Friday | ©& ADVENTURE CAMP (FOR 2-3 DAYS)
271225 | Saturday (ROCK CLIMBING / JUNGLE TREKKING)
28-12-25 Sunday HOLIDAY

40TH WEEK
29-12-25 Monday 5 5
301225 | Tuesday | <3 WINTER VACATION
31-12-25 |Wednesday

Note: *Any time any schedule may be changed / altered/ modified.
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If you want something different, you are going to have to have to do something different.

JANUARY 2026
DATE DAY BAL VATIKA -1 " -v VI-VIil X1 =Xl
01-01-26 Thursday HOLIDAY : NEW YEAR
02-01-26 | Friday Altlgesa ot
03-01-26 Saturday Special Class on notification
04-01-26 Sunday HOLIDAY
41ST WEEK TAGORE HOUSE
05-01-26 Monday : Special Assembly: RevoIF:Jrg?goz;r:g Elhfe; flgll;rses )h(/lgif;rr::r\:szélons Shaping our World.
06-01-26 | Tuesday <Zt o Pre-ggasrsd )2 for
07-01-26 | Wednesday % E R
08-01-26 | Thursday §§ ™
090126 | Frday | 23 | femee
10-01-26 Saturday 7 Special Class on notification & PTM for Classes Il - IX Pre-g;asrsd)'(l for
11-01-26 Sunday HOLIDAY
12-01-26 Monday
13-01-26 | Tuesday 5]
14-01-26 |Wednesday § :St Special Assembly: Democracy and Us
15-01-26 Thursday ;E
16-01-26 Friday E o
17-01-26 Saturday Special Class on notification & PTM for Class X
18-01-26 Sunday HOLIDAY
43RD WEEK KHURANA HOUSE
19-01-26 Monday
20-01-26 Tuesday =z Special Assembly: Martyr's Day
21-01-26 |Wednesday %
22-01-26 | Thursday g:
23-01-26 Friday 5 NETAJI JANMAJAYANTI - Saraswati Puja - Holiday
24-01-26 Saturday ® Special Class on notification
25-01-26 Sunday HOLIDAY
26-01-26 Monday Republic Day Celebration & ANNUAL SPORTS DAY 2026
270126 | Tuesday | 2 | | | |
28-01-26 |Wednesday 5 Special Assembly: Forgotten Footprints
29-01-26 | Thursday 2
30-01-26 Friday E
31-01-26 Saturday Special Class on notification
Note: *Any time any schedule may be changed / altered/ modified.
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Talent without working hard is nothing.

FEBRUARY 2026
DATE DAY BAL VATIKA I-11 I -v VI-VIII XI-XI
01-02-26 Sunday HOLIDAY
45TH WEEK TAGORE HOUSE
02-02-26 Monday Special Assembly: Education & its impact on your Future
03-02-26 Tuesday o2
040226 |Wednesday 5
05-02-26 Thursday =
06-02-26 Friday &
07-02-26 Saturday Special Class on notification
08-02-26 Sunday HOLIDAY
46TH WEEK
09-02-26 Monday
10-02-26 Tuesday Special Assembly: Effective Study Habits
11-02-26 |Wednesday %
12-02-26 Thursday 5
13-02-26 Friday E
14-02-26 Saturday i Special Class on notification
15-02-26 Sunday HOLIDAY
47TH WEEK KHURANA HOUSE
16-02-26 Monday Special Assembly: Prepare, Practice and Progress
17-02-26 | Tuesday Eﬁ
18-02-26 | Wednesday Eg
10-0226 | Thursday | &
20-02-26 Friday E %
21-02-26 Saturday Special Class on notification
22-02-26 Sunday HOLIDAY
48TH WEEK
23-02-26 Monday
24-02-26 Tuesday =
25-02-26 | Wednesday E
26-02-26 Thursday ﬁ Holiday : Maha Shivratri
270226 | Friday 5
28-02-26 Saturday Special Class on notification

Note: *Any time any schedule may be changed / altered/ modified.
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Everything you've ever wanted is on the other side of fear.

MARCH 2026
DATE DAY BAL VATIKA -1 In-v VI-VilI XI-XII

01-03-26 Sunday HOLIDAY

49TH WEEK TAGORE HOUSE
02-03-26 Monday
03-03-26 Tuesday E
04-03-26 | Wednesday % Holiday : Holi
050326 | Thursday | 2 Holiday : Holi
06-0326 | Friday 2 | l | |
07-03-26 Saturday Special Class on notification
08-03-26 Sunday HOLIDAY
09-03-26 Monday
10-03-26 Tuesday
11-03-26  (Wednesday E
12-03-26 Thursday §
130326 | Friday @
14-03-26 | Saturday 8 Special Class on notification
15-03-26 Sunday HOLIDAY
16-03-26 Monday
17-03-26 Tuesday E
18-03-26 | Wednesday %
19-0326 | Thursday g
200326 | Friday 2 Holiday: Eid-Ul-Fitr
21-03-26 Saturday Special Class on notification
22-03-26 Sunday HOLIDAY

52ND WEEK
23-03-26 Monday
24-03-26 Tuesday -
25-03-26 | Wednesday E
260326 | Thursday | @
270326 | Friday §
28-03-26 Saturday Special Class on notification
29-03-26 Sunday HOLIDAY

53RD WEEK TAGORE HOUSE
30-03-26 Monday
31-03-26 Tuesday

Note: *Any time any schedule may be changed / altered/ modified.



